WVLS LIBRARIES and LEGISLATORS by COUNTY

2021-2022 session 

          01-14-21
ONEIDA COUNTY (4 SW corner towns are in 35th AD)  
Libraries:  Minocqua, Rhinelander, Three Lakes 
Senator Mary Felzkowski (R) 12th District


Representative Rob Swearingen (R) 34th District 
Mail:     P.O. Box 7882, Madison, WI 53707-7882

Mail:   P.O. Box 8953, Madison, WI 53708-8953
Office:  415 South




Office: 123 West
Phone:  
(608) 266-2509




Phone: (608) 266-7141 or toll free (888) 534-0034
Email:
Sen.Felzkowski@legis.wisconsin.gov

Email:   Rep.Swearingen@legis.wisconsin.gov
FOREST COUNTY (northern half 34th AD – Rep. Swearingen above – including Town of Crandon, southern half 36th AD including City of Crandon)
  




Libraries: Crandon, Laona, Wabeno

Senator Mary Felzkowski (R) 12th District


Representative Jeffrey Mursau (R) 36th District 

Mail:     P.O. Box 7882, Madison, WI 53707-7882

Mail:    P.O. Box 8953, Madison, WI 53708-8953
Office:
415 South




Office: 113 West
Phone:
(608) 266-2509




Phone: (608) 266-3780 or toll free (888) 534-0036
Email:
Sen.Felzkowski@legis.wisconsin.gov

Email:  Rep.Mursau@legis.wisconsin.gov
LANGLADE AND LINCOLN COUNTY 


Libraries: Antigo, Merrill, Tomahawk

Senator Mary Felzkowski (R) 12th District


Representative Calvin Callahan (R) 35th District FRESHMAN
Mail:     P.O. Box 7882, Madison, WI 53707-7882

Mail:   P.O. Box 8952, Madison, WI 53708-8952
Office:
415 South




Office: 15 West
Phone:
(608) 266-2509




Phone: (608) 266-7694 or (888) 534-0035
Email:
Sen.Felzkowski@legis.wisconsin.gov

Email: Rep.Callahan@legis.wisconsin.gov
CLARK AND MARATHON COUNTY (PARTIAL)            Libraries:  Greenwood, Thorp and Withee in 68th AD.  
Abbotsford, Colby, Dorchester, Granton, Loyal, Neillsville, & Owen; MCPL Edgar, Spencer, & Stratford branches in 69th AD.
Senator Kathleen Bernier (R) 23rd District

Representative Jesse James (R) 68th District 
Mail: P.O. Box 7882, Madison, WI 53707-7882

Mail:    P.O. Box 8952, Madison, WI 53708-8952
Office: 319 South 




Office:  9 West
Phone: (608) 266-7511




Phone:  (608) 266-9172 or toll free (888) 534-0068
Email: Sen.Bernier@legis.wisconsin.gov


Email: Rep.James@legis.wisconsin.gov

Representative Donna Rozar (R) 69th District  FRESHMAN
Mail: P.O. Box 8953, Madison, WI 53708-8953
Office: 418 North
Phone: (608) 267-0280 or toll free (888) 534-0069
Email: Rep.Rozar@legis.wisconsin.gov


MARATHON COUNTY (PARTIAL)                               Libraries: MCPL Wausau HQ, Hatley and Rothschild branches in 85th AD.
Marathon City and Mosinee branches in 86th AD.  Athens branch in 87th AD (see Taylor Co. below)
Senator Jerry Petrowski (R) 29th District


Representative Patrick Snyder (R) 85th District  
Mail:     P.O. Box 7882, Madison, WI 53707-7882

Mail: P.O. Box 8953, Madison, WI 53708-8953
Office: 
123 South




Office: 307 North
Phone:  (608) 266-2502




Phone: (608) 266-0654 or toll free (888) 534-0085


Email:
Sen.Petrowski@legis.wisconsin.gov

Email: Rep.Snyder@legis.wisconsin.gov Voting Address:
8007 E. Jefferson St.
Wausau, WI 54403



Representative John Spiros (R) 86th District  

Mail:   P.O. Box 8953, Madison, WI 53708-8953





Office: 212 North
Phone: (608) 266-1182 or toll free (888) 534-0086


Email: Rep.Spiros@legis.wisconsin.gov 
TAYLOR COUNTY Libraries:  Medford, Rib Lake, Stetsonville, Westboro, Gilman.  MCPL Athens Branch also 87th AD.
Senator Jerry Petrowski (R) 29th District


Representative James Edming (R) 87th District 
Mail:    P.O. Box 7882, Madison, WI 53707-7882

Mail:    P.O. Box 8952, Madison, WI 53708-8952
Office: 123 South




Office: 109 West
Phone: (608) 266-2502




Phone: (608) 266-7506 or toll free (888) 534-0087



Email:
Sen.Petrowski@legis.wisconsin.gov

Email: Rep.Edming@legis.wisconsin.gov Voting Address:
N4998 Edming Rd.
Glen Flora, WI 54526



